 E 1
PROGRAMMABLE DIGITAL CONVERTER
CNL35
• CNL35: universal inputs, more than 10 types of inputs
   (temperature and process)
• CNL35/F: intended for frequency input
• CNL35/R: relay option
• CNL35/S2: second input option

 input,    relays,
 outputs,   specials functions...
Version et order code :
CNL35: standard version, universal input, 1 analog output.
CNL35/F: intended for frequency input, 1 analog output.
CNL35/R: standard version + 2 configurables relays.
CNL35/S2: standard version + 2nd analog output, insulated
  among first and independently configurable.
CNL35/T: standard version + response time reduced to 40
  ms for linears inputs, 60 ms for frequency input.
CNL35/SP: standard version + output 1 resolution extended
  to 15 bits.
Note:  Options /R and /S2 can not be held concurrently !
  /SP option can be only held with /S2 option, the
  2nd output keep his resolution to 12 bits.